
1 大  林  奈々未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 21.63 9.12 12.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 1 -1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.31 1.05-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 2 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 1 -2 0

9.36 9.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.50 2.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.75

12.51

2 平  野  実  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 19.49 8.08 11.61 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.21 1.71-1 -2 0 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.290 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -1 0 0

9.22 8.08

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.50 2.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 1.75 2.75 1.50

11.61

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 山  内  苺  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 18.75 8.15 10.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 0 0 0 1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 -2 -1 -2 0

9.01 8.15

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

10.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 林      凛  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 18.02 6.77 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -2 -4 -5 -4

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.36 6.77

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.50

11.25
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5 萬  田  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 15.79 5.80 9.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 -1 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.19 0.91-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

6.20 5.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

9.99

6 北  川  蒔  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 6 14.92 5.06 10.26 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.60 5.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

10.26

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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